
PACKAGE PRICING includes up to 6 treatments 3 to 4 weeks
apart. Must pay in full prior to first appointment.

Tri-State Dermatology
Smithfield Location

Laser Hair Removal
 1/2 Price Promotion

upper lip 
chin 
sideburns 
underarms 
large areas- legs, back 
bikini line 
brazilian 

$225
$225
$350 
$400
$100 
$300
$400 

(every 15 min)

724-564-7424
Call for full details.


