

## Tri-State Dermatology Smithfield Location —

## Laser Hair Removal 1/2 Price Promotion

upper lip	\$225
chin	\$225
sideburns	\$350
underarms	\$400
large areas- legs, back	\$100 (every 15 min)
bikini line	\$300
brazilian	\$400

PACKAGE PRICING includes up to 6 treatments 3 to 4 weeks apart. Must pay in full prior to first appointment.



